
Lampi estivi 2013 11° serata – Vignola, 18/07/2013 
 

Classifica al turno 10 
 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  P Rtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO    Mwns   
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------- 
  1  9.0   1 BFM LUCIANI Valerio           | 2325 2 285  VI |    54.5  
  2  7.5   3 CCM VINCENZI Marco            | 2072 2 103  MO |    55.0    59.0  1910.4  
  3  7.5   2 BFM FRANCHINI Gabriele        | 2189 2 097  MO |    55.0    59.0  1903.5  
  4  7.0   4 CCM BENINCASA Marco           | 2041 2 008  MO |    53.5  
  5  6.0   5 CCM DI TRAPANI Davide         | 2004 1 947  MO |    56.5  
  6  6.0   6 CCM SFERA Mattia              | 1982 1 934  MO |    54.0  
  7  5.5   7 D1N FORONI Francesco          | 1881 1 870  MN |    54.0  
  8  5.5  10 E2N BALLISTA Massimiliano     | 1713 1 833  MO |    48.0  
  9  5.5  11 E2N REBIZZANI Gianluigi       | 1703 1 693  MO |    44.0  
 10  5.0  12 D2N SARTI Paolo               | 1682 1 845  MO |    55.5  
 11  5.0   8  1N BARBIERI Giovanni         | 1815 1 718  MO |    49.0  
 12  5.0  18 GNC MANCINI Anna              | 1377 1 654  MO |    42.0  
 13  4.5   9 D1N ALBINELLI Alberto         | 1808 1 762  MN |    53.5  
 14  4.5  15 FNC SOLIME' Marco             | 1506 1 606  RE |    42.5  
 15  4.5  14 F2N DI TRAPANI Luigi          | 1537 1 550  MO |    38.5  
 16  4.0  13  2N CAVAZZONI Carlo Albe      | 1651 1 466  MO |    40.0  
 17  4.0  16  NC FIORE Antonio             | 1440 1 467  MN |    38.5  
 18  3.0  17  NC BIACCHI Alessandro        | 1428 1 370  MN |    39.0  
 19  1.0  19 Gxx SFERA Anastasia           | 1266  853  MO |    42.0  

 
Tabellone al turno 10 
 

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10   
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------- -- 
  1 LUCIANI Valerio      2325 BFM  VI  9.0 | +W10  +B6   +W4   +B3   +W2   -W5   +B7   +B12  +W9   +B8     
  2 FRANCHINI Gabriele   2189 BFM  MO  7.5 | +B11  =W7   +B9   +W12  -B1   +W3   +B5   +W6   -B4   +W1 4   
  3 VINCENZI Marco       2072 CCM  MO  7.5 | +W12  +B8   +W5   -W1   +B7   -B2   +W4   +W18  =B6   +B9     
  4 BENINCASA Marco      2041 CCM  MO  7.0 | +B13  +W19  -B1   -W7   +B11  +W8   -B3   +W5   +W2   +B1 2   
  5 DI TRAPANI Davide    2004 CCM  MO  6.0 | +W14  +B18  -B3   +W10  +W8   +B1   -W2   -B4   +B11  -W6     
  6 SFERA Mattia         1982 CCM  MO  6.0 | +B15  -W1   =B7   -W9   +W16  +B12  +W10  -B2   =W3   +B5     
  7 FORONI Francesco     1881 D1N  MN  5.5 | +W16  =B2   =W6   +B4   -W3   =B10  -W1   -B9   +B19  +W1 5   
  8 BARBIERI Giovanni    1815  1N  MO  5.0 | +B17  -W3   +B19  +W18  -B5   -B4   -W12  +BYE  +W13  -W1     
  9 ALBINELLI Alberto    1808 D1N  MN  4.5 | -W18  +B14  -W2   +B6   -B10  =W15  +BYE  +W7   -B1   -W3     
 10 BALLISTA Massimilian 1713 E2N  MO  5.5 | -B1   +W13  +B11  -B5   +W9   =W7   -B6   +B15  -W12  +W1 7   
 11 REBIZZANI Gianluigi  1703 E2N  MO  5.5 | -W2   +B16  -W10  +B19  -W4   +B13  =W15  +B17  -W5   +BY E   
 12 SARTI Paolo          1682 D2N  MO  5.0 | -B3   +W15  +W17  -B2   +B18  -W6   +B8   -W1   +B10  -W4     
 13 CAVAZZONI Carlo Albe 1651  2N  MO  4.0 | -W4   -B10  -W18  +B17  +BYE  -W11  +B19  -W14  -B8   +B1 6   
 14 DI TRAPANI Luigi     1537 F2N  MO  4.5 | -B5   -W9   -B15  +BYE  +W19  -B16  =W17  +B13  +W18  -B2     
 15 SOLIME' Marco        1506 FNC  RE  4.5 | -W6   -B12  +W14  =B16  +W17  =B9   =B11  -W10  +BYE  -B7     
 16 FIORE Antonio        1440  NC  MN  4.0 | -B7   -W11  +BYE  =W15  -B6   +W14  -B18  +W19  =B17  -W1 3   
 17 BIACCHI Alessandro   1428  NC  MN  3.0 | -W8   +BYE  -B12  -W13  -B15  +W19  =B14  -W11  =W16  -B1 0   
 18 MANCINI Anna         1377 GNC  MO  5.0 | +B9   -W5   +B13  -B8   -W12  +BYE  +W16  -B3   -B14  +W1 9   
 19 SFERA Anastasia      1266 Gxx  MO  1.0 | +BYE  -B4   -W8   -W11  -B14  -B17  -W13  -B16  -W7   -B1 8   

 


